
4
0
0
0

8000

6000

4000

60
00

4000

4
0
0
0

6000

4000

TWR

P

A5

P

9501 X 150

1
2

3
0

X X

M
SA
 RW

 
25 NM

 

10900

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 9501

(MSO)

AL-266 (FAA)MISSOULA, MONTANA

(MSO)MISSOULA, MONTANA

ELEV

TUFFY

STOVN

2.2 NM1.4 NM2.6 NM

SUPPY

   TCH 50

JEXOM

6600

5600

11000 HEDVA

(2
4.
1)

 

8
8
0
0

(1
6
)

6600
(8.9)

7 NM

GP 3.00°

CEBED

4.5 NM

6000

FISIS

5135

4089

3.2 NM

5600

*

(3
.2
)

GND CON UNICOM

121.9 122.95126.65

ATIS SPOKANE APP CON MISSOULA TOWER

(CTAF)124.9   298.95 118.4              377.175

AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED

46°55'N-114°05'W

TDZE

(RNP 0.50)

WEDAK

LOCIV

NEYOC

SUPPY

HEDVA

(RNP 0.50) 

MSO

MISSOULA

(IAF)

JEXOM

(FAF)

STOVN

FISIS

CEBED

TUFFY

(IF)ARLEE

NOHHA

(IAF)

ROKNY

(IAF)

(RNP 0.50)

PIXXI

(46.6)
251°
10000

297°

(10.8)

RW30

CUPRA

210K

WAMIS

210K

RNP 0.30 DA

RNP 0.30 DA

RW30

30

355
°

021
°

021
°

298
°

airway radials 059 CW 167.

on MSO VOR/DME 

Procedure NA for arrivals 

3206 3206
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For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, procedure NA

MISSED APPROACH FIX

RNP AR APCH.  RF required.

RNAV (RNP) RWY 30

A

HIRL Rwy 12-30

MIRL Rwy 8-26

REIL Rwy 30

MISSOULA MONTANA

MISSOULA MONTANA

(not to scale)

D

L

T

L

-11°C

L

N
W

-1,  30 O
C

T 2025  to  27 N
O

V
 2025 N

W
-1

,  
30

 O
C

T 
20

25
  t

o 
 2

7 
N

O
V

 2
02

5


